Zilog - Z87C3304PECR53A7 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

E
Figure 19.28-Pin SOIC Package Diagram
Ordering Information
Table 42. Ordering Information
emperature Speed (4MHz) Pin Count Package Order Number*
tandard 4 28 DIP Z87C3304PSC
tandard 4 28 SOIC Z87C3304SSC
xtended 4 28 DIP Z87C3304PEC
PS015601-1003
Z87C33
CMOS Z8“ MCU Consumer Controller Processor
64
E
N
T
For fast results, contact your local ZiLOG sale office for assistance in ordering the
part(s) desired.
Part Number Description
ZiLOG part numbers consist of a number of components. For example, part num-
ber Z87C3304PEC is a 4-MHz 28-pin DIP that operates in the –40ºC to +105ºC
temperature range, with Plastic Standard Flow. The Z87C3304PEC part number
corresponds to the code segments indicated in the following table.
For fast results, contact your local ZiLOG sales office for assistance in ordering
the part required.
Precharacterization Product
The product represented by this document is newly introduced and ZiLOG has not
completed the full characterization of the product. The document states what
ZiLOG knows about this product at this time, but additional features or non-con-
formance with some aspects of the document may be found, either by ZiLOG or
its customers in the course of further application and characterization work. In
addition, ZiLOG cautions that delivery may be uncertain at times, due to start-up
yield issues.
xtended 4 28 SOIC Z87C3304SEC
ote: *The Standard temperature range is 0ºC to 70ºC. For parts that operate in the Extended temperature range of
–40ºC to 105ºC, substitute the letter E for the letter S. For example, the Order Number for a 28-pin DIP operating  in
the Extended temperature range is Z87C3304PEC.
Z ZiLOG Prefix